AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225



Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

	TABO JULY CONCANA OL BARGEL COLDIA
	P-98781
ASSIGNMENT OF DE	EED OF TRUST
For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby grants, co	onveys, assigns and transfers to
and the second s	
Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.	,
vhose address is 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA 50392-0740	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust, dated	
by John L. Milholland Jr. and Cynthia S. Milholland HUSBAND AND) WTFE,
Grantor(s), to Land Title	
riustee, and recorded on	, in Volume of Mortgage, at
and and an analysis and an ana	1121, 11000146 of Goality;
Washington, describing land therein as: as in deed of t	rust
A second and the seco	
	and the second s
	AND THE PARTY OF T
in the second se	National Control of the Control of t
	And the state of t
assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:	
ogether with note or notes therein described or refered to, the money of ghts accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.	due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all
•	
Dated: 10/5/01	Whidbey Island Bank
Pated: 1-107	Willidoey Island Bann
By	$A \cap A \cap$
by By	Karen Keene-Simmons
у	Assistant Vice President
	Lance Constitution of the
tate of Washington	NDA //
- 1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
County of: Whatcom	S. C. Monico Office S.
ounty on	S NOW OF S
certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Karen Keene-Sir	
s/are) the person(s) who appeared before me and said person(s) ackr	
stare) the person(s) who appeared before the and said person(s) ackr n oath stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authorized to execute the instru	ument and acknowledged was the Assistant Vice
resident of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free and voluntary act of su	
is instrument.	- NAW COLUMN
$\frac{11/2/D1}{}$	
	of Simplem
Notary Diblic in a	nd for the State of Washington
·	
DD Assignment of Deed of Trust My appointment ex	xpires:
FG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT	